Playford Lakes

Competition Report
Saturday, 04 December 2021

Competition : Stableford -4BBB Mens SR: 70.0
Type: Four-ball Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course PL Total Entrants : 49
Description :

PCC Groups:

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 All Red, Blue

Ran Name Score Prize
1 Bruce, Mark & Clarbull, Jamie 0.0,0. 45 C/B $20.00
2 71I73ennetts, Victor & Mutch, James 0.0,0. 45 $15.00
3 -Yéoomer, John & Foster, Stephen 0.0,0. 44 $10.00
4 -'l\-/IcLavin, Tara & Elleray, Mandy 0.0,0. 43 C/B $5.00
5 -'I;|owie, Chris & Baker, Alan 0.0,0. 43 $5.00
6 -Y(-Brigg, Shane & Mickel, Shayne 0.0,0. 42 C/B $5.00
7 VYCVZarson, Dave & Trace, Guy 0.0,0. 42 C/B $5.00
8  McLean, Robert & Howie, Chris 0.0,0. 42CB  $5.00
9 -Y\Nelsh, Danny & Malpass, Alan 0.0,0. 42

10 -'F->earce, Barry & Wild, Leonard 0.0,0. 41 C/B

11 -'-Carney, Barry & Haddington, Dave 0.0,0. 41 C/B

12 .YMcCaII, Barry & Bowker, Paul 0.0,0. 41 C/B

13 VYIVDittam, Robert & Hughes, Wayne 0.0,0. 41

14 Rush, Di & Evans, Jackie 0.0,0. 40

15 -YHuntIy, Douglas & Luyten, Anthony 0.0,0. 39C/B

16 -'Harding, Andrew & Mathews, Brendon 0.0,0. 39C/B

17 -'Hancock, Robert & Wilson, Grant 0.0,0. 39C/B

18 .Y\.Nhiting, Wayne & Tucker, Deane 0.0,0. 39

19 VYStagg, Brenton & Attewell, Kelvin 0.0,0. 38

20 VYSIater, lan & Jacobs, Leslie 0.0,0. 37C/B

21 -YI-Dawson, Dean & Drewett, Joel 0.0,0. 37C/B
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Ran Name

22 Swain, Marion & Swain, Colin

23 -YHaddington, Dave & Hawkins, Gary
24 _'\-Nhitaker, Darran & Rollins, Kevin

25 -'l\-/larr, Vincent & Kenchington, David
26 .YMathews, Brendon & Fidransky, Frank

Great Score
Name
Wild, Leonard
Pearce, Barry
McCall, Barry
Pittam, Robert

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

2 Wilson, Grant

6 Swain, Marion
11 Bowker, Paul
15 Foster, Stephen
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Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.
0.0,0.

Distance Grade

Score Prize

37
36
35C/B
35
32

Description
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Great Score (Two) @ 11
Great Score (Two) @ 6
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 2)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 6 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 15)
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